
Iran Cycling Federation 

First League 

4 - 7 Sep 2013 
Time Trial 

 

 Time Time Team No Name  

100 13:47:45 AYENE ZAMANI TABRIZ 37 Vahid Ghafari 1 

85 14:33:06 AYENE ZAMANI TABRIZ 38 Ramin Mehrabani 2 

75 14:37:17 SANG AHAN BAFGH 10 A. Hossein shojati Moghadam 3 

67 14:39:85 HEYAT MAZANDARAN 51 Morteza Rezvani 4 

61 14:41:10 PAS 4 Ali Rezaee 5 

56 14:54:17 SANG AHAN BAFGH 9 Masoud Zareh 6 

51 15:06:13 SHAHRDARI BAGHESTAN 73 Hamid Shiri 7 

47 15:12:02 SHAHRDARI BAGHESTAN 77 Yashar Nemati 8 

43 15:14:92 HEYAT SEMNAN 49 Meysam Darbandi 9 

39 15:29:42 ESTEGHAMAT TEHRAN 28 Alireza Esfahani 10 

35 15:34:71 HEYAT SHIRVAN 6 Reza Farahmand 11 

32 15:36:22 HEYAT KERMANSHAH 58 Mehdi Ebrahimi 12 

29 15:36:75 PAS 2 Aref Bigonah 13 

26 15:43:17 SARZAMIN SHAD BANDAR ANZALI 19 Ali Mahmodi 14 

23 15:46:30 ESTEGHAMAT TEHRAN 29 Arash Soraya Asa 15 

20 15:46:49 HEYAT RASHT 14 Mohammad Por Ghadam 16 

18 15:50:25 HEYAT KERMANSHAH 57 Sajad Taheri 17 

16 16:05:88 SARZAMIN SHAD BANDAR ANZALI 21 Hamid Reza Norozi 18 

14 16:12:30 SHAHRDARI LANGEROD 72 Hossein Najmi 19 

12 16:23:66 HEYAT LANGEROD 25 Rouhollah Ahmadi 20 

10 16:27:80 HEYAT SEMNAN 47 Morteza Mohammadi 21 

9 16:28:89 HOTEL MILAD LANGEROD 63 Hossein Kazemi 22 

8 16:37:56 HEYAT LANGEROD 26 Mohammad Poe Esmaeil 23 

7 16:43:69 HEYAT MAZANDARAN 56 Saeid Azad 24 

6 17:18:17 SHAHRDARI LANGEROD 64 Alireza Noori 25 

5 17:21:38 HEYAT SHIRVAN 7 Akbar Rasoli 26 

4 17:54:91 HEYAT RASHT 17 Mehrdad Ebrahim Zadeh 27 

3 18:06:07 ARTIN TEHRAN 35 Reza Rezaee 28 

2 18:22:58 HOTEL MILAD LANGEROD 71 Peyman Agha Hosseini 29 

1 18:54:86 ARTIN TEHRAN 34 Meusam Farajollahi 30 

--- 15:41:56 ------AZAD---------  Mohammad Chaichi --- 

--- 18:41:80 ------AZAD---------  Mohammad Biravand --- 
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Time Team No Name  

100 SHAHRDARI BAGHESTAN 73 Hamid Shiri 1 

85 AYENE ZAMANI TABRIZ 38 Ramin Mehrabani 2 

75 HEYAT MAZANDARAN 53 S.Naser Mousavi 3 

67 AYENE ZAMANI TABRIZ 37 Vahid Ghafari 4 

61 SANG AHAN BAFGH 10 A. Hossein shojati Moghadam 5 

56 AYENE ZAMANI TABRIZ 39 Hamed Paseban 6 

51 PAS 4 Ali Rezaee 7 

--- AYENE ZAMANI TABRIZ 41 Hamid Pour Hashem 8 

47 HEYAT MAZANDARAN 51 Mehdi Yakh Keshi 9 

43 SHAHRDARI BAGHESTAN 74 Mohsen Ramezani 10 

39 SANG AHAN BAFGH 9 Masoud Zareh 11 

35 HEYAT MAZANDARAN 52 Mehdi Yakh Keshi 12 

32 HEYAT KERMANSHAH 57 Sajad Taheri 13 

29 PAS 2 Aref Bigonah 14 

26 SHAHRDARI BAGHESTAN 75 Mohammad Chaichi 15 

23 HEYAT SEMNAN 49 Meysam Darbandi 16 

20 PAS 5 Hamed Gholami 17 

18 SANG AHAN BAFGH 11 Majid Zareian 18 

16 ESTEGHAMAT TEHRAN 29 Arash Soraya Asa 19 

14 HEYAT SEMNAN 47 Morteza Mohammadi 20 

12 ESTEGHAMAT TEHRAN 28 Alireza Esfahani 21 

10 HOTEL MILAD LANGEROD 72 Hossein Najmi 22 

9 HEYAT RASHT 17 Mehrdad Ebrahim Zadeh 23 

8 SHAHRDARI LANGEROD 65 Ali Yaghabi 24 

7 ARTIN TEHRAN 36 Mehdi Borji 25 

6 HEYAT SHIRVAN 6 Reza Farahmand 26 

5 HEYAT RASHT 15 Arian Mirfarhadi 27 

--- HEYAT MAZANDARAN 54 Naser Mohammadi 28 

4 HEYAT SHIRVAN 7 Akbar Rasoli 29 

--- SANG AHAN BAFGH 13 S.M Seyed Rezaei 30 

3 HEYAT LANGEROD 27 Arash Mohammadi 31 

2 HEYAT LANGEROD 24 Akbar Najafzadeh 32 

--- PAS 3 Peyman Omid Var 33 

1 HEYAT KERMANSHAH 58 Mehdi Ebrahimi 34 

--- HEYAT LANGEROD 26 Mohammad Poe Esmaeil 35 

--- AYENE ZAMANI TABRIZ 42 Ahad Ahad Atashin 36 

--- SARZAMIN SHAD BANDAR ANZALI 21 Hamid Reza Norozi 37 

--- HEYAT KERMANSHAH 78 Hedayat Mombeyni 38 

--- SARZAMIN SHAD BANDAR ANZALI 23 Saeid Khodabandeh 39 

--- SARZAMIN SHAD BANDAR ANZALI 22 Hamed Aprin 40 

--- PAS 1 Mostafa Kazem Pour 41 

--- SANG AHAN BAFGH 12 Vahid Dehghazadeh 42 
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